
Jodhpur - Pune Special Fare Festival Special/04807 - Exp - NWR 
BSR/Vasai Road to CCH/Chinchwad 

5h 28m - 167 km - 2 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JU Jodhpur 16:30 0 1 0 82 241 NWR
2 MTD Merta Road Junction 17:45 17:50 5m 0 1 103 88 322 NWR
3 DNA Degana Junction 18:20 18:23 3m 0 1 147 82 340 NWR
4 MKN Makrana Junction 18:55 18:57 2m 0 1 191 64 426 NWR
5 KMNC Kuchaman City 19:10 19:12 2m 0 1 205 59 405 NWR
6 NAC Nawa City 19:28 19:30 2m 0 1 220 35 390 NWR
7 FL Phulera Junction 20:30 20:32 2m 0 1 255 68 386 NWR
8 JP Jaipur Junction 21:20 21:30 10m 0 1 310 37 428 NWR
9 DPA Durgapura 21:42 21:45 3m 0 1 318 71 403 NWR
10 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 23:30 23:50 20m 1 442 76 266 WCR
11 KOTA Kota Junction 01:15 01:20 5m 0 2 550 89 253 WCR
12 BWM Bhawani Mandi 02:28 02:30 2m 0 2 650 57 381 WCR
13 RTM Ratlam Junction 05:25 05:35 10m 0 2 816 67 494 WR
14 BRC Vadodara Junction 09:30 09:40 10m 0 2 1077 80 36 WR
15 BH Bharuch Junction 10:33 10:35 2m 0 2 1148 37 18 WR
16 ST Surat 12:10 12:15 5m 0 2 1207 67 59 WR
17 VAPI Vapi 13:40 13:42 2m 0 2 1302 38 27 WR
18 PLG Palghar 15:50 15:52 2m 0 2 1383 38 15 WR
19 BSR Vasai Road 16:55 17:00 5m 0 2 1423 36 7 WR
20 PNVL Panvel Junction 18:45 18:50 5m 0 2 1486 20 12 CR
21 LNL Lonavla 21:40 21:43 3m 0 2 1542 63 623 CR
22 CCH Chinchwad 22:28 22:30 2m 0 2 1589 25 574 CR
23 PUNE Pune Junction 23:10 0 2 1606 - 560 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 22 2024 (05:53)

Oct 22 2024 (05:53)

1

1


